
Part#: OBM-A3CB2-C06 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-L In Stock: 154

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5972Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX FAST ETHERNET POF In Stock: 6394

RFQ

Part#: OBM-A3BA2-C01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- In Stock: 144

RFQ

Part#: SFBR-79E3PZ-DC1 Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TRANSMITTER In Stock: 744

RFQ

Part#: OBM-B3BH4-E01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- In Stock: 93

RFQ

Part#: OBM-D3QH2-B02 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 40GBASE-S In Stock: 27

RFQ

Part#: FTEN2115P1NUN Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: MOD TXRX PLUGGABLE 1490NM 1.25GB In Stock: 951

RFQ

Part#: 808-38244 Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.

Description: FIBER OPTIC TXRX SFP LC In Stock: 109

RFQ

Part#: OBM-D3DH2-F01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 100GBASE- In Stock: 18

RFQ

Part#: OBM-A3CB4-C06 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-L In Stock: 106

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC22 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 104

RFQ

Part#: BB-808-38724 Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.

Description: FIBER OPTIC TXRX SFP LC In Stock: 333

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-708SMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10.3125GBD 850NM In Stock: 2896

RFQ

Part#: OBM-A3BA4-C06 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- In Stock: 116

RFQ

Part#: OBM-B1CH4-P01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-S In Stock: 104

RFQ

Part#: FCLF-8521-3 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: COPPER SFP TXRX 1.25GB/S In Stock: 4826

RFQ

Part#: SFP-GLX/LCI-10E Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.

Description: 1000BASE-LX SINGLE-MODE SFP MOD In Stock: 619

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5760ANPZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 BAIL In Stock: 1536

RFQ

Part#: OBM-D3QH2-B01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 40GBASE-S In Stock: 30

RFQ

Part#: OBM-B1CH2-P01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-S In Stock: 119

RFQ
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Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. OBM-B3BH2-E01

OBM-B3BH2-E01

Part Number OBM-B3BH2-E01

Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE-

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 106 pcs

Product Photo OBM-B3BH2-E01.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 850nm

Voltage - Supply 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V, 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V

Series -

RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Other Names 1785-1033

Mounting Type Panel Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 1.25Gbps 850nm 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V, 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V LC Panel Mount

Data Rate 1.25Gbps

Connector Type LC

Applications Ethernet
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Inc. OBM-B3BH2-E01 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

OBM-B3BH2-E01 RoHS Compliant

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. Hong Kong

OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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